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als]w]  FF s | as | ws | sw awm| g | P LA D ws | oap | O
4] 1 R EEERE 98,725
8 Uz 1 [W4AGEIBE T RS 8,100 0 106,825
10 U] 2 [wmammes ps et 30,600 0 137,425
10(%] 1| KEk &SRS 765 765 136,660
10(%] 2 |V 3N 340 340 136,320
10(%| 3[3165E% 1,400 1,400 134,920
1032|4324 HF 2,280 2,280 132,640
10| 5SPBABLEHEERE) 17,450 17,450 115,190
10|32 6 [5B5-60E%E 14,878 14,878 100,312
1032 7 [3/18% 3 40.3/195 KT 518 518 99,794
10(32]  8 |3/11BHETLHE. 31220k 519 519 99,275
1032 9 [EB7-83%E 13,079 13,079 86,196
10(32] 10 [3274EREEL) 1,080 1,080 85,116
27 [5z| 11 |41 FHr 2,250 2,250 82,866
27 (32| 12 |M8HEERIA T 600 600 82,266
27 | 13 |msekEm e s 1,440 1,440 80,826
27 |3z| 14 42688 HIHSH 1,160 1,160 79,666
27 [5Z| 15 [3RBEK 1,610 1,610 78,056
27 32| 16 |42058 5% 1,400 1,400 76,656
27 32| 17 [559- 10054 13,390 13,390 63,266
27 32| 18 |45 585 585 62,681
kg 38,700 4912 44,147 1,160 2205 17,450 4,530 0 340 74,744 -36,044
RN R S 493,580 | 26,771 215,795 5,096 0475 | 119,426 27,121 20,350 6,865 430,899 62,681
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